A4BQ100-600
Class L Dimensions, Class J Performance
UL Listed for Branch Circuit Protection
Applications exist today where non-listed fuses are being installed in service entrance equipment
and switchgear simply because there are no other alternatives. UL standard 248-10, Class L
Fuses, do not include fuses with ampere ratings less than 601 amps. With the goal to protect
people and equipment Ferraz Shawmut has developed the solution.
Newly UL Listed A4BQ 100 to 600 amp fuses can be

consultants will now be able to use the flexible A4BQ
to comply with stringent OSHA regulations and NEC
standards.
New Construction projects for
enhanced flexibility
Specifying engineers and consultants now have the flex-
ibility to specify a single fuse for all applications. Reduce
the risk of change orders and save time and money
by using a single fuse, switch or holder for all new
construction and development plans. Minimize excess
inventory and part numbers by standardizing on Ferraz
Shawmut’s A4BQ fuses. The newly UL listed
A4BQ100-600 amp fuses allow contractors the ability to
install and operate Class L service entrance equipment
and switchgear on new or un-finished developments
which require less than 600A of load. A4BQ100-600
fuses were designed dimensionally for one-way inter-
changeability, meaning a Class L fuse of any lower am-
pere rating can be substituted for a given Class L fuse.
Facilities that are Downsizing

duration of faults with the industry best A4BQ fuse-rated
from 100 to 6000 amperes. For more information on
arc flash hazards and prevention visit Ferraz Shawmut’s
Arc Flash Info Center at us.ferrazshawmut.com/arcflash.
Arc flash tech topics pertaining
to A4BQ100-600 amp fuses
1.	 Arc Flash Note 2 : Reducing Arc Energies with
Current Limiting Fuses
2.	 Arc Flash Note 5 : Reduce Arc Flash Energies by
Reducing Fuse Ampere Rating
Tech Topics can be found electronically online at
us.ferrazshawmut.com/arcflash or printed copies may
be obtained by contacting your local Ferraz Shawmut
Sales Representative.
Ampere Rating Catalog Number
100 A4BQ100
150 A4BQ150
200 A4BQ200
250 A4BQ250
300 A4BQ300
350 A4BQ350
400 A4BQ400
450 A4BQ450
500 A4BQ500
600 A4BQ600
Catalog Number Selection Table
Ferraz Shawmut A4BQ(100-600) Replaces:
Bussmann: KRP-CL
Littelfuse: KLPC, LDC